Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, August 17, 2016

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-13148-amc
16-13307-amc
16-13528-jkf

16-13980-¢lf
16-14023-jkf

11:30 A.M.

Joseph P Tracy (Debtor)
David Adenaike (Debtor)
Jane Hanna (Debtor)
Robert Hanna (Debtor)
Thomas W. Blickos (Debtor)
Lauren Grimes (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-14005-elf
16-14012-mdc
16-14032-elf
16-14035-elf
16-14047-amc

12:00 P.M.

John F. Orth (Debtor)

Saydia W. Kabbah (Debtor)
Patricia Denise Harvey (Debtor)
Melissa E. Dondero (Debtor)
Mark J. Schuster (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-12166-amc

16-13164-amc
16-14020-jkf

16-14024-amc
16-14026-mdc

12:30 P.M.

Anthony W. Brannon (Debtor)
Tina N. Brannon (Debtor)
Mamud Jalloh (Debtor)
Kimberly N. Mosley (Debtor)
Andrea Ely (Debtor)

Jennifer R. Amour (Debtor)
John R. Amour (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-13993-¢lf

16-13995-amc
16-14048-amc
16-14049-mdc

16-14050-jkf

Hyun Hui Kim (Debtor)
Sharon V Woods (Debtor)
Shareema M. Peterkin (Debtor)
Carolyn T. White (Debtor)
Elvis L. White (Debtor)
Edward Antonelli (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Lawrence S. Rubin
Mark Matthew Billion
Kenneth E. West

Michael A. Latzes
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2

Michael A. Latzes
Robert F. Datner
Pro Se

Patricia M. Mayer
Paul H. Young

John M. Kenney

Sharon S. Masters
Scott F. Waterman
Scott F. Waterman

Stephen Matthew Dunne

Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick

Zachary Perlick

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/02/2016
05/09/2016
05/18/2016

06/02/2016
06/06/2016

06/03/2016
06/06/2016
06/03/2016
06/06/2016
06/06/2016

03/30/2016

05/03/2016
06/06/2016
06/06/2016
06/06/2016

06/03/2016
06/03/2016
06/06/2016
06/06/2016

06/06/2016



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, August 18, 2016

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 11

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
16-14943-jkf McNeill Group, Inc. (Debtor) Represented By: Albert A. Ciardi Date Filed
Represented By: Daniel S. Siedman
Represented By: Nicole Marie Nigrelli
16-14944-jkf McNeill Properties V, LLC Represented By: Albert A. Ciardi Date Filed
(Debtor)
Represented By: Daniel S. Siedman

Represented By: Nicole Marie Nigrelli

07/12/2016

07/12/2016



